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: ~ WELL RECORD Loy by [~
L. N
Mail 1o Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Moexico. or its Proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of 1 e Commission. Indicate uestionable data by followin
it with (?), SUBMiIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 \V“U. NOT BE APPRO‘ED UNTI
AREA 640 ACRiy FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OourT.
LOCATE WLy, CORRECTLY
Ralph Lowe ___Kidland, Texas
H h Tompany or Opeeator Address
umpnireys LNE 8
parey we No_ 2 .SE,NE,SH _of Sec._ 25 125
Licitse
R.“_B*_._____, N.M. p oy, Y31 Field, ___Lea County.

2970 25-25-36

feet youth of the North line and__Z7'Y  tapt west of the Eést line of___

Well is&
If State land the oil and gas lease is No. Assignment No._ .

Naomi Humphreys Address o

If patented land the owner ig_

If Government land the permittee is_____ — , Address_
The Lessee is , Address, .
Drilling commenced__sﬁﬂll ‘u” 19 l’s Drilling was completed E&j 26’ 194’5

Name of drilling contractor___ Self Address_
——— e
3035

Elevation above sea level at top of casing\““feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential] until____

OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 3209 —to 3222

No. 2, from 32“"8 . to 3259

No. 3, from_ o

———— No. 6, from____ to.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hele.

No. 1, from_**%_-_wwweet. —_—

No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from_ to feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
CASING RECORD
- T T I I
I—wm(m'v { LHEzEADS | KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE | PER FOOY 'ROM

PELR INUCH i  MAKE AMOUNT SHOE

Usedd 417 | Baker -
Used | 3222 Baker | B
i N

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

STIZW O
CASING

SIZE OI
HOLIL

NO. 8ACKS ’
Or CEMENT J METHOD USED ‘_{ MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

]

0 — Halliburton

O\«‘I Halliburton _%h _ ;
e N s —

] | | |

L

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length“\\]_)emh Set._

Adapters—Material Size‘“‘*”\-‘—h..\“_ﬁ___\~

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAIL TREATMENT

—_— Retn—a——

J
EXPLOSIVE OR | DEpPTH SHOT
CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED ouT

SIZE SHELL USED

|

S S N

i |
———— T,,,,‘f, ———— “, ——
! i

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit Teport on geparate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from*_._ﬁ)“,ﬁfeet to&.?zzj_LJeet, and fx‘oulw\feet to—_____ _ feet

Cable tools were used from__ _ _ feet to feet, and from—M%_feet to.___ feet

PRODUCTION

Put to producingﬁ_uﬂ.y__m,‘m_,lﬁ)_u__
The production of the first 24 hours was— 120 _ harrels of fluid of which__180 % was ofl: s

% water; and_\% sediment. Gravity, Be
-_—

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours___ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ftt. of gas____ 000
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in.\\x‘

emulsion;

EMPLOYEES
—, Driller , Driller
_ Driller _ , Driller
-—

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn ta hefore me this____ 28

day o R 19 45 Name . ;
e

'\;/, ~° / o

v a7 /\\/ POS]UOH._—.-%BGP\
Wil tte Parr Notary Public . .

Representmg-aai—ghim\
h Cumpany or Operator

My Commission expires—‘luﬂ-&—l,_m;S\

Address




FORMATION RECORD

e

o TR ot
0 % 35 Gravel and mad
35 ‘ 85 50 . Yellow clay
85 . 170 85 | Red rock and shells
170 . 320 180 ' Sand rock
320 340 o230 - Red rock
340 390 50 Sandy shale
390 . 670 280 | Red rock and shells
670 L 695 25 | Sand
695 . 11010 N5 . Red rock
1010 1155 145 | Anhydrite
1155 1235 80 ' Anhydrite, salt and shale
1235 1265 30 | Anhydrite and red rock
1265 1365 100 ‘ Anhydrite
1365 1425 &0 | Shale and shells
1425 1530 105 SAlt and potash
1530 1685 155 Anhydrite, salt, shells and potash
1685 1795 130 | Salt and shells
1795 . 1850 55 " Red rock and salt
1850 | 2015 165 | Salt and potash
2015 L 2300 285 |  Salt and shells
2300 - 2355 55 Anhydrite
2355 27135 380 Salt
2735 | 2785 50 Anhydrite
2785 L2195 10 Brown lime
2795 . 2830 35 fray lime
2830 | 2960 130 Brown lime
2960 . 2983 23 Lime and blue shale
2983 3012 29 Sandy lime
3012 . 3032 20 Yates broken formation
3032 ) 3082 50 | Lime
3082 3085 3 ' Blue shale
285 357 172 | Lime-sand
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